
2026 YOUTHS & SENIORS (11 - 17)

2026 JUNIORS (7 - 10)

1 WEEK

1 WEEK

2 WEEKS

2 WEEKS

3 WEEKS

3 WEEKS

4 WEEKS

4 WEEKS

5 WEEKS

5 WEEKS

6 WEEKS

6 WEEKS

RESIDENCE

Vancouver - University of British Columbia (CAD$)

Vancouver - Simon Fraser University (CAD$)

Toronto - University of Toronto - UTM (CAD$)

Toronto - University of Toronto - St. George (CAD$)

Los Angeles - UCLA (US$)

Orlando, Disney - UCF (US$)

New York - Fordham University (US$)

Vancouver - Simon Fraser University (CAD$)

Toronto - University of Toronto UTM (CAD$)

Los Angeles, UCLA (US$)

2,975

2,975

2,975

n/a

3,145

2,650

2,650

3,075

3,075

3,245

5,415

5,415

5,415

5,415

5,655

5,300

4,820

5,615

5,615

5,855

7,625

7,625

7,625

n/a

8,100

7,790

6,795

7,925

7,925

8,400

10,190

10,190

10,885

9,790

9,790

9,790

9,790

10,485

10,100

8,720

11,925

11,925

11,925

n/a

12,720

n/a

n/a

12,425

12,425

13,220

14,130

n/a

14,130

n/a

15,265

n/a

n/a

n/a

14,730

15,865

SELF ARRANGED

2026 YOUTHS & SENIORS (11 - 17) 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS 5 WEEKS 6 WEEKS

Vancouver - University of British Columbia (CAD$)

Vancouver - Simon Fraser University (CAD$)

Toronto - University of Toronto - UTM (CAD$)

Toronto - University of Toronto - St. George (CAD$)

Los Angeles - UCLA (US$)

Orlando, Disney - UCF (US$)

New York - Fordham University (US$)

1,855

1,855

1,855

n/a

2,265

1,655

n/a

3,420

3,420

3,420

3,420

4,195

3,350

n/a

4,825

4,825

4,825

n/a

5,960

4,924

n/a

5,960

5,960

5,960

5,960

7,335

6,151

n/a

6,815

6,815

6,815

n/a

8,785

n/a

n/a

n/a

7,750

n/a

10,520

n/a

n/a

TAMWOOD PROGRAM FEES

LOOK MOM, 

LOOK MOM, 

NO HANDS!NO HANDS!

LET’SLET’S
GOOO!GOOO!

2026 JUNIORS (7 - 10) 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS 5 WEEKS 6 WEEKS

Vancouver - Simon Fraser University (CAD$)

Toronto - University of Toronto (CAD$)

Los Angeles, UCLA (US$)

1,955

1,955

2,365

3,620

3,620

4,395

5,125

5,125

6,260

6,360

6,360

7,735

7,315

7,315

9,285

n/a

8,350

11,120

7,750



Take Home Laptop - AI Academy

Extra day fee (Max 3 extra days)

Unaccompanied minor Pick up Fee 1-way

Off hours transfer fee (One way) *

Notary letter if required

*flight must be scheduled to depart or land between 8:00 am and 10:00 pm

Billed in the currency of the centre

Don’t forget to download the Tamwood 
Camps App and stay connected to your 
child’s summer adventure!
Our app lets you view photos and videos, receive updates from camp 
staff, track progress, and access important information. Plus, with facial 
recognition, you’ll get personalized updates and photos of your child’s fun!

TAMWOOD ACADEMIES (2 weeks)

OTHER FEES

PREMIER EXPERIENCE (11-17) CENTRE

CENTRE PRICE

PARTICIPATION FEE CURRENCY

Future of Work Academy

Content Creation & Social Media Academy

Leadership Academy - Disney

Artificial Intelligence Academy

Basketball Academy

Vancouver / Toronto

Los Angeles

Orlando

Vancouver, New York

Toronto

SFU / Fordham U

All

All

All

All

$650 USD / program duration

$400 / day 

$50 / each way

$175 / each pick up 

$150 / letter

$500 

$500 

$500 

$500 

$500 

CAD

USD

USD

CAD/USD

CAD

SE
E Y

OU NEXT

SE
E Y

OU NEXT

SUMMER!

SUMMER!




