

TAMWOOD PROGRAM FEES

RESIDENCE

2026 YOUTHS & SENIORS (11 - 17)	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	5 WEEKS	6 WEEKS
Vancouver - University of British Columbia (CAD\$)	2,975	5,415	7,625	9,790	11,925	14,130
Vancouver - Simon Fraser University (CAD\$)	2,975	5,415	7,625	9,790	11,925	n/a
Toronto - University of Toronto - UTM (CAD\$)	2,975	5,415	7,625	9,790	11,925	14,130
Toronto - University of Toronto - St. George (CAD\$)	n/a	5,415	n/a	9,790	n/a	n/a
Los Angeles - UCLA (US\$)	3,145	5,655	8,100	10,485	12,720	15,265
Orlando, Disney - UCF (US\$)	2,650	5,300	7,790	10,100	n/a	n/a
New York - Fordham University (US\$)	2,650	4,820	6,795	8,720	n/a	n/a

2026 JUNIORS (7 - 10)	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	5 WEEKS	6 WEEKS
Vancouver - Simon Fraser University (CAD\$)	3,075	5,615	7,925	10,190	12,425	n/a
Toronto - University of Toronto UTM (CAD\$)	3,075	5,615	7,925	10,190	12,425	14,730
Los Angeles, UCLA (US\$)	3,245	5,855	8,400	10,885	13,220	15,865

SELF ARRANGED

2026 YOUTHS & SENIORS (11 - 17)	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	5 WEEKS	6 WEEKS
Vancouver - University of British Columbia (CAD\$)	1,855	3,420	4,825	5,960	6,815	7,750
Vancouver - Simon Fraser University (CAD\$)	1,855	3,420	4,825	5,960	6,815	n/a
Toronto - University of Toronto - UTM (CAD\$)	1,855	3,420	4,825	5,960	6,815	7,750
Toronto - University of Toronto - St. George (CAD\$)	n/a	3,420	n/a	5,960	n/a	n/a
Los Angeles - UCLA (US\$)	2,265	4,195	5,960	7,335	8,785	10,520
Orlando, Disney - UCF (US\$)	1,655	3,350	4,924	6,151	n/a	n/a
New York - Fordham University (US\$)	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a

2026 JUNIORS (7 - 10)	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	5 WEEKS	6 WEEKS
Vancouver - Simon Fraser University (CAD\$)	1,955	3,620	5,125	6,360	7,315	n/a
Toronto - University of Toronto (CAD\$)	1,955	3,620	5,125	6,360	7,315	8,350
Los Angeles, UCLA (US\$)	2,365	4,395	6,260	7,735	9,285	11,120



TAMWOOD ACADEMIES (2 weeks)

PREMIER EXPERIENCE (11-17)	CENTRE	PARTICIPATION FEE	CURRENCY
Future of Work Academy	Vancouver / Toronto	\$500	CAD
Content Creation & Social Media Academy	Los Angeles	\$500	USD
Leadership Academy - Disney	Orlando	\$500	USD
Artificial Intelligence Academy	Vancouver, New York	\$500	CAD/USD
Basketball Academy	Toronto	\$500	CAD

OTHER FEES

Billed in the currency of the centre

	CENTRE	PRICE
Take Home Laptop - AI Academy	SFU / Fordham U	\$650 USD / program duration
Extra day fee (Max 3 extra days)	All	\$400 / day
Unaccompanied minor Pick up Fee 1-way	All	\$50 / each way
Off hours transfer fee (One way) *	All	\$175 / each pick up
Notary letter if required	All	\$150 / letter

*flight must be scheduled to depart or land between 8:00 am and 10:00 pm



Don't forget to download the Tamwood Camps App and stay connected to your child's summer adventure!

Our app lets you view photos and videos, receive updates from camp staff, track progress, and access important information. Plus, with facial recognition, you'll get personalized updates and photos of your child's fun!

